
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
4th Continental Cup Competition

Ruka (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 15 DEC 2019

START: 10:00

END: 11:10

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Komovec Saso, SLO

TD Assistant Selbekk-Hansen Robert, NOR

Chief of Competition Karjalainen Pirjo, FIN

Judges

Toivonen Petra, FINA

Walseth Ole, NORB

Welling Juho, FINC

Aalto Asko, FIND

Nieminen Teppo, FINE

Hill Data

K-Point 120 m

Hill Size 142 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 9.54 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 11.70/14.15 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

TAKEUCHI Taku

team taku

JPN

20 MAY 1987
53

143.590.5 102.3 19.0 18.5 18.5 19.0 19.0 56.5 144.2

143.5 102.3 18.5 19.0 19.5 19.5 19.5 58.0 149.5 1.

2.
1. 293.7

-14.6

-10.8

 1.25

 0.92

 20

 19

LEITNER Clemens

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

07 NOV 1998
50

136.590.2 89.7 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 136.0

135.0 87.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 144.3 2.

4.
2. 280.3

-9.2

 1.8

 0.79

-0.13

 20

 19

SATO Keiichi

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

27 JUL 1997
52

141.090.2 97.8 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 54.5 146.5

130.5 78.9 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 133.6 5.

1.
3. 280.1

-5.8

 0.7

 0.50

-0.05

 20

 19

BUSKUM Andreas Granerud

Lensbygda

NOR

05 JUN 1996
48

137.089.7 90.6 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.5 133.0

133.5 84.3 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 132.9 6.

6.
4. 265.9

-12.1

-5.4

 1.03

 0.46

 20

 19

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
47

133.590.0 84.3 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 55.0 133.0

130.5 78.9 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 125.9 10.

6.
5. 258.9

-6.3

-7.0

 0.54

 0.60

 20

 19

PAVLOVCIC Bor

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

27 JUN 1998
41

130.590.2 78.9 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 127.5

90.2 131.5 80.7 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 129.6 9.

14.
6. 257.1

-5.4

-5.1

 0.46

 0.44

 20

 19

RAIMUND Philipp

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

23 JUN 2000
22

131.090.0 79.8 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.5 126.9

90.0 131.5 80.7 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 130.0 8.

15.
7. 256.9

-6.4

-4.7

 0.55

 0.40

 20

 19

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
51

137.090.0 90.6 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.5 141.0

121.0 61.8 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.5 114.7 13.

3.
8. 255.7

-4.1

 1.4

 0.35

-0.10

 20

 19

GRANERUD Halvor Egner

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

29 MAY 1996
38

130.090.2 78.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 121.7

89.7 133.0 83.4 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.5 132.2 7.

19.
9. 253.9

-8.3

-5.7

 0.71

 0.49

 20

 19

HAARE Anders

Vikersund IF

NOR

07 DEC 1999
49

135.090.5 87.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 132.6

127.0 72.6 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 116.4 12.

8.
10. 249.0

-8.4

-8.7

 0.72

 0.74

 20

 19

PRESECNIK Jernej

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

18 JAN 2002
36

130.090.2 78.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.5 123.0

90.0 131.5 80.7 18.5 19.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 55.0 124.6 11.

17.
11. 247.6

-9.5

-11.1

 0.81

 0.95

 20

 19

ROTH Luca

Sv Messstetten

GER

14 APR 2000
43

123.590.2 66.3 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 111.8

90.0 134.5 86.1 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 135.7 3.

27.
12. 247.5

-5.5

-4.4

 0.47

 0.38

 20

 19

IWASA Yuken

Tokyo Biso Group Ski Team

JPN

02 JUL 1999
45

133.590.2 84.3 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 131.2

126.0 70.8 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 113.6 14.

9.
13. 244.8

-7.1

-9.7

 0.61

 0.83

 20

 19

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
39

121.590.2 62.7 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 108.4

90.0 139.0 94.2 18.0 18.5 17.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 134.5 4.

30.
14. 242.9

-5.3

-13.7

 0.45

 1.17

 20

 19

STEKALA Andrzej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
33

134.090.2 85.2 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 129.1

89.7 127.0 72.6 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 113.0 15.

12.
15. 242.1

-10.1

-11.6

 0.86

 0.99

 20

 19

LEAROYD Jonathan

Courchevel

FRA

03 NOV 2000
31

134.090.5 85.2 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 131.1

90.5 120.0 60.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 107.3 17.

10.
16. 238.4

-8.1

-4.2

 0.69

 0.36

 20

 19

SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 JUN 1992
42

130.090.2 78.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 126.7

90.0 121.5 62.7 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 107.1 18.

16.
17. 233.8

-4.8

-6.1

 0.41

 0.52

 20

 19

MAERKL Kilian

Sc Partenkirchen

GER

10 APR 2000
32

133.090.0 83.4 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 54.0 127.7

89.7 122.5 64.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 103.2 19.

13.
18. 230.9

-9.7

-12.3

 0.83

 1.05

 20

 19

WASEK Pawel

WSS Wisla

POL

02 JUN 1999
30

126.590.0 71.7 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 118.8

90.0 120.0 60.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 107.5 16.

22.
19. 226.3

-6.9

-4.0

 0.59

 0.34

 20

 19

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
25

135.590.2 87.9 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.5 53.5 129.5

117.0 54.6 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 95.8 24.

11.
20. 225.3

-11.9

-8.3

 1.02

 0.71

 20

 19

JELAR Ziga

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

22 OCT 1997
23

128.590.2 75.3 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 121.3

89.7 115.5 51.9 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 49.0 101.5 21.

20.
21. 222.8

-7.5

 0.6

 0.64

-0.04

 20

 19

KARLEN Gabriel

Gstaad

SUI

10 MAR 1994
15

129.590.0 77.1 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 118.6

89.7 116.5 53.7 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 98.5 22.

23.
22. 217.1

-10.5

-4.7

 0.90

 0.40

 20

 19
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
4th Continental Cup Competition

Ruka (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 15 DEC 2019

START: 10:00

END: 11:10

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

ITO Kenshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

08 JAN 1990
24

126.090.2 70.8 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 114.3

90.2 116.5 53.7 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 51.0 101.9 20.

25.
23. 216.2

-7.5

-2.8

 0.64

 0.24

 20

 19

HOFER Thomas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

28 JAN 1996
35

123.090.2 65.4 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 109.0

89.7 116.5 53.7 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 97.1 23.

29.
24. 206.1

-8.4

-6.6

 0.72

 0.56

 20

 19

PREVC Cene

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

12 MAR 1996
46

136.590.0 89.7 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 136.0

98.5 21.3 13.5 14.0 14.0 14.5 13.5 41.5 64.4 27.

4.
25. 200.4

-9.2

 1.6

 0.79

-0.11

 20

 19

POHJOLA Arttu

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

07 JUN 2001
28

125.090.2 69.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 117.2

89.7 106.0 34.8 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 48.5 75.6 25.

24.
26. 192.8

-4.3

-7.7

 0.37

 0.66

 20

 19

FETTNER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

17 JUN 1985
44

130.590.2 78.9 18.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 121.8

89.4 104.0 31.2 14.5 14.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 43.0 65.7 26.

18.
27. 187.5

-11.1

-8.5

 0.95

 0.73

 20

 19

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
40

130.090.2 78.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 120.8

89.7 103.0 29.4 13.5 14.5 15.0 14.5 14.0 43.0 63.3 28.

21.
28. 184.1

-9.7

-9.1

 0.83

 0.78

 20

 19

BRAATHEN Matias

Oevrevoll/Hosle il

NOR

30 MAY 1996
26

126.090.2 70.8 16.5 17.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 113.2

90.0 95.5 15.9 14.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 14.5 43.0 57.1 29.

26.
29. 170.3

-7.6

-1.8

 0.65

 0.15

 20

 19

AHONEN Mico

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

27 NOV 2001
17

122.090.0 63.6 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 110.7

90.0 95.5 15.9 14.0 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 42.5 53.5 30.

28.
30. 164.2

-3.9

-4.9

 0.33

 0.42

 20

 19

Not qualified for final round

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
37 114.590.0 50.1 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 103.131.  3.5-0.25 20

CONTAMINE Mathis

Courchevel

FRA

14 SEP 2001
7 122.090.5 63.6 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 102.532. -12.1 1.03 20

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
20 119.090.8 58.2 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 101.133. -8.1 0.69 20

ALAMOMMO Andreas

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

23 DEC 1998
18 118.590.0 57.3 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 99.834. -8.5 0.73 20

AIGRO Artti

Pohjakotkas

EST

29 AUG 1999
10 118.089.4 56.4 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 99.235. -8.2 0.70 20

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
19 115.590.5 51.9 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 98.536. -3.9 0.33 20

TOCHIMOTO Shohei

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

21 DEC 1989
29 116.589.7 53.7 16.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 49.0 95.737. -7.0 0.60 20

STEINER Maximilian

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

04 MAY 1996
21 115.590.0 51.9 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 95.038. -6.9 0.59 20

MERILAEINEN Eetu

Jyvaeskylae Ski club

FIN

19 APR 1997
6 116.090.5 52.8 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 94.639. -7.7 0.66 20

VILLUMSTAD Fredrik

SKIMT

NOR

21 MAR 1999
34 114.589.7 50.1 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 93.640. -6.0 0.51 20

MALTSEV Kevin

Elva Skiclub

EST

04 JUL 2000
16 108.590.2 39.3 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 85.041. -2.3 0.20 20

BRASME Paul

U.S VENTRON

FRA

03 AUG 1997
13 110.590.2 42.9 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 84.742. -6.2 0.53 20

KAVILO Henri

Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN

05 JUL 1999
3 107.090.5 36.6 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 79.843. -4.8 0.41 20

JUROSZEK Kacper

Wss Wisla

POL

05 JUN 2001
11 101.090.2 25.8 15.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 47.5 71.744. -1.6 0.14 20

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno BTC

SLO

02 MAR 2001
27 101.090.0 25.8 14.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 43.0 67.345. -1.5 0.13 20

KOS Lovro

SSK Ilirija

SLO

23 JUL 1999
14 99.090.2 22.2 13.5 14.0 14.0 15.0 14.0 42.0 65.346.  1.1-0.08 20

HEIKKINEN Kalle

Kuusamon Era-veikot

FIN

16 SEP 1999
5 95.090.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 46.5 60.447. -1.1 0.09 20
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
4th Continental Cup Competition

Ruka (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 15 DEC 2019

START: 10:00

END: 11:10

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

Gstaad

SUI

29 AUG 2000
8 95.090.8 15.0 14.0 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 42.5 49.748. -7.8 0.67 20

HAAGEN David

ESV Muerzzuschlag

AUT

06 APR 2002
9 89.090.0 4.2 13.5 13.5 13.5 14.0 13.5 40.5 43.649. -1.1 0.09 20

VETELAINEN Jonne

Kuusamon Era-veikot

FIN

12 JUL 2000
2 80.089.1 -12.0 13.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 13.5 41.0 25.750. -3.3 0.28 20

TAEHKAEVUORI Frans

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

29 APR 1992
1 92.590.2 10.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 8.0 21.0 25.451. -6.1 0.52 20

OJALA Juho

Kuusamon Erae-Veikot

FIN

17 MAR 1995
4 80.089.7 -12.0 13.0 13.0 13.5 14.0 13.0 39.5 23.252. -4.3 0.37 20

Did not start

Bib Name

12 PILCH Tomasz

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast -3-4 95 -0.2  0.5  1.21st round

overcast -3-4 95 -0.1  0.4  1.12nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  20 52 1 89.1 90.1143.5 90.880.0 120.4 53/10 52/10 52/10

2nd round  19 30 0 89.4 89.8143.5 90.595.5 121.4 30/9 30/9 30/9

TD

Komovec Saso, SLO

Chief of Competition

Karjalainen Pirjo, FIN
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